Halitax
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Results



Session -1
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EVENT 1 Boy/Girl Open 400m Freestyle

BOY -

Place
1.
2.
3.

GIRL -

Place
1.

Full Results

Name AaD

Patrick Svarc-Jeffs 16

Elliot Whitworth 16
Alfie Heslop 13
Full Results

Name AaD

Cherry Wilmore 16
Eden Cadman 14

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club
Halifax
Halifax

EVENT 2 Boy/Girl Open 25m Freestyle

BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Sebastian Rome 10 Halifax
2. Peter Fitzsimons 10 Halifax
3. Alex Murphy 10  Halifax
4. Ciaran Livingstone 11  Halifax
5. Glenn Fielden 31 Halifax
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Elisha Fry 11  Halifax
2. Erin Brady 10  Halifax
3. Thea Rogerson 11  Halifax
4. Olivia Pitchforth 10 Halifax
5. Florence Quayle 8 Halifax
Grace Duncan 12 Halifax

EVENT 3 Boy/Girl Open 100m Butterfly
BOY -

Place
1

2

3.

4

5

6.
GIRL
Place

1.

2.
3.
4.

Full Results

Name AaD

Matthew Raine 18
Jacob Booth 18
Adam McCumiskey14
Warren Beaumont 15

Neo Branton 16
Oliver Woodhouse 11

- Full Results

Name AaD

| Hawkins - Swaffer14
Cherry Wilmore 16
D Hawkins - Swaffer14
Amelia Rockall 12

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Time
4:58.31
5:26.50
5:59.86

Time
5:14.09
DNF

Time

20.40
21.25
22.79
25.06
36.25

Time
20.06
21.03
21.06
21.53
28.63
DNC

Time
1:11.71
1:14.50
1:17.99
1:23.65
1:27.25
1:55.58

Time
1:17.78
1:24.87
1:26.60
1:35.81

FINA Pt
360
274
205

FINA Pt
413

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
295
263
229
186
164

70

FINA Pt
346
266
250
185
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EVENT 4 Boy/Girl Open 50m Breaststroke

BOY -
Place
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Isabella Hanks 13

Poppy Rigby 13
Emily Payne 14
Amelia Quayle 11
Ella Mazurke 17

Full Results

Name AaD
Matthew Jackson 17
Elliot Whitworth 16
William Whatley 14
Oliver Bennett 13
Ethan Murphy 12
Harry Smurthwaitel13
Jasper Haigh 11
Oliver Woodhouse 11
Peter Fitzsimons 10

Alex Wood 10
Charlie Rigby 10
Full Results

Name AaD
Imogen Folan 14
Ella Mazurke 17

Josie Williamson 16
Amelia Maczkowskal5
Daisy Tomlinson 17
Olivia Shaw 14
Lexie Pickles 14
Amelia Quayle 11
Sophia Walsh 12
Ava Sunderland 12

Ruby Briggs 12
Thea Rogerson 11
Maisie Rana 10

lvy Wood-Williams 10
Anya McCumiskey 13

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

EVENT 5 Boy/Girl Open 200m IM

BOY -
Place
1.

2.
3.
4

Full Results

Name AaD
Alejandro Barrenecl5

Patrick Svarc-Jeffs 16

Adam McCumiskey14

Zak Wood 16

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

1:35.89
1:42.78
1:50.84
1:54.47
DNC

Time
36.18
40.88
43.84
45.66
49.66
51.00
56.65
56.94
1:02.22
1:02.25
1:10.56

Time
39.94
41.47
42.84
43.56
44.61
45.59
47.37
48.75
49.03
50.87
56.59
1:03.34
1:05.28
1:10.22
DNC

Time
2:38.97
2:43.12
2:45.64
2:46.07

184
149
119
108

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
327
303
289
287



GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Emily Culf 17
2. | Hawkins - Swaffer 14
3. D Hawkins - Swaffer14
4, Amelia Maczkowskal5
5. Olivia Shaw 14
6. Amelia Rockall 12
7. Emily Payne 14
8. Sophia Walsh 12

EVENT 6 Boy/Girl Open 25m Backstroke

Anya McCumiskey 13

BOY - Full Results

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Place Name AaD Club
1. Sebastian Rome 10  Halifax
2. Ciaran Livingstone 11  Halifax
3. Alex Murphy 10  Halifax
4, Glenn Fielden 31 Halifax
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1 Erin Brady 10 Halifax
2 Elisha Fry 11 Halifax
3. lvy Wood-Williams10  Halifax
4 Olivia Pitchforth 10 Halifax
5 Florence Quayle 8 Halifax
Grace Duncan 12 Halifax

EVENT 7 Boy/Girl Open 200m Breaststroke

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Matthew Jackson 17
2. William Whatley 14
3. Ethan Murphy 12

GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Imogen Folan 14
2 Ella Mazurke 17
3. Daisy Tomlinson 17
4 Amelia Maczkowskal5
5 Ava Sunderland 12

Lexie Pickles 14

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Time
2:45.60
2:46.78
2:56.17
3:05.53
3:15.78
3:24.34
3:36.03
3:43.40

DNC

Time

24.87
26.28
26.66
34.62

Time
23.34
24.82
25.18
28.40
34.56
DNC

Time
2:55.56
3:26.83
3:59.13

Time
3:06.63
3:10.75
3:26.82
3:30.63
3:59.21

DNC

FINA Pt
398
390
330
283
241
212
179
162

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
320
196
126

FINA Pt
374
351
275
260
178



EVENT 8 Boy/Girl Open 50m Freestyle
BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Matthew Raine 18
2 Jacob Booth 18
3 Alejandro Barrenec15
4 Zak Wood 16
5. Adam McCumiskey14
6 Elliot Whitworth 16
7 Oliver Bennett 13
8 Alfie Heslop 13
9 Neo Branton 16
10. Harry Smurthwaitel3
11. Oliver Woodhouse 11
12. Alex Wood 10
13. Jasper Haigh 11
14. Sebastian Rome 10
15. Charlie Rigby 10
GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Cherry Wilmore 16
2 Charlotte Culf 16
3 D Hawkins - Swaffer14
4 Eden Cadman 14
5. Lucy Culf 13
6 Isabella Hanks 13
7 Daisy Tomlinson 17
8 Amelia Rockall 12
9 Elizabeth Whatley 12
10. Poppy Rigby 13
11. Emily Payne 14
12. AvaSunderland 12
13.  Ruby Briggs 12
14. Maisie Rana 10
15. Thea Rogerson 11
16. Ivy Wood-Williams 10

EVENT 9 Boy/Girl Open 100m Backstroke

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Zak Wood 16
2. Matthew Jackson 17
3. Jacob Booth 18
4, Patrick Svarc-Jeffs 16
5. Matthew Raine 18
6. Warren Beaumont 15
7. Alfie Heslop 13

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Time

25.46
27.03
28.53
29.56
31.40
31.79
34.51
34.94
35.91
37.12
42.43
43.15
46.00
48.50
51.09

Time

30.32
31.68
31.96
32.97
33.98
34.03
34.81
35.50
37.94
38.39
39.03
42.88
43.14
49.57
50.69
51.08

Time
1:14.71
1:15.35
1:16.03
1:16.04
1:17.06
1:17.53
1:27.93

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
270
263
256
256
246
242
166



8. William Whatley 14  Halifax 1:29.87

9. Harry Smurthwaitel3  Halifax 1:40.28
Oliver Bennett 13 Halifax DQ FI
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Emily Culf 17  Halifax 1:13.38
2. | Hawkins - Swaffer14  Halifax 1:17.96
3. Eden Cadman 14  Halifax 1:21.31
4. Imogen Folan 14  Halifax 1:22.81
5. Amelia Maczkowskal5 Halifax 1:23.94
6. D Hawkins - Swaffer14  Halifax 1:24.75
7. Isabella Hanks 13  Halifax 1:27.50
8. Josie Williamson 16 Halifax 1:27.72
9. Olivia Shaw 14  Halifax 1:29.53
10.  Lucy Culf 13  Halifax 1:29.79
11. Poppy Rigby 13  Halifax 1:34.41
12. Elizabeth Whatley 12  Halifax 1:35.15
13. Amelia Quayle 11  Halifax 1:37.90
14. Sophia Walsh 12 Halifax 1:41.26
15. Maisie Rana 10 Halifax 1:54.72
Anya McCumiskey 13  Halifax DNC
Charlotte Culf 16 Halifax DNC

EVENT 10 Boy/Girl Open 25m Butterfly
BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sebastian Rome 10 Halifax 27.44
2. Alex Murphy 10  Halifax 31.07
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. vy Wood-Williams10  Halifax 27.09
2. Elisha Fry 11 Halifax 30.94
3. Olivia Pitchforth 10  Halifax 34.03
Grace Duncan 12 Halifax DNC
Erin Brady 10  Halifax DQFI

EVENT 11 Boy/Girl Open 200m Freestyle
BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Patrick Svarc-Jeffs 16 Halifax 2:17.09
2. Alejandro Barrenecl5  Halifax 2:19.44
3. Matthew Jackson 17  Halifax 2:27.10
4, Adam McCumiskeyl4  Halifax 2:27.56
5. Warren Beaumont 15 Halifax 2:34.16
6. Zak Wood 16  Halifax 2:35.00
7. Elliot Whitworth 16 Halifax 2:38.21

155
111

FINA Pt
418
349
307
291
279
271
246
245
230
228
196
191
176
159
109

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
380
361
308
305
267
263
247



8. William Whatley 14
9. Neo Branton 16
10. Alfie Heslop 13
11. Alex Wood 10
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1 Emily Culf 17
2 | Hawkins - Swaffer14
3 Charlotte Culf 16
4 Eden Cadman 14
5. Josie Williamson 16
6 Isabella Hanks 13
7 Olivia Shaw 14
8 Amelia Rockall 12
9 Lucy Culf 13
10. Poppy Rigby 13
11. Elizabeth Whatley 12
12. Sophia Walsh 12
13. Emily Payne 14
Anya McCumiskey 13
Lexie Pickles 14

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Club

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

2:51.82
2:56.97
3:02.93
3:40.96

Time
2:19.60
2:27.60
2:40.10
2:43.84
2:47.37
2:51.75
2:53.46
2:57.25
3:01.21
3:05.98
3:14.50
3:14.82
3:16.37

DNC

DNC

193
177
160
90

FINA Pt
494
418
328
306
287
265
258
241
226
209
183
182
177
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